DE VALK OUDENAARDE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44264)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

253606- 48
142666- 76
255712- 20
255702-10
253606- 48
253606- 48
178533- 53
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48
178533- 53
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48
214938- 83
142666- 76
253606- 48
142666- 76
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48
142666- 76
252990- 14
178533-53
178533- 53
178533-53
252990- 14
255712- 20
178533-53
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48
255702-10
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48
254932- 16
254932- 16
252990- 14
176485-42
176485-42
252990- 14
255712- 20
255712-20
253606- 48
252990- 14
253606- 48
252990- 14
255702-10
214938- 83
178533-53
252990- 14
252990- 14
178533-53
255702-10
255702-10
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48
178533-53
253606- 48
252990- 14
176485- 42
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48
253606- 48
176485-42
255702-10

VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERROKEN ANDRE
RONSSE ANTO NE

FEYS Jul bert
VERVASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D

V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
VERVASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERVASSEN DAVI D

V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERVASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D

VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
VERROKEN ANDRE
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERROKEN ANDRE
VERVASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERVASSEN DAVI D
VERROKEN ANDRE
MOERMAN - LI MBOURG G
V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK

V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK

V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
MOERMAN - LI MBOURG G
RONSSE ANTO NE

V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
VERVASSEN DAVI D
VERVMASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D

FEYS Jul bert
VERVMASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERVASSEN DAVI D
DECLERCQ LQUI S
DECLERCQ LQUI S
MOERMAN - LI MBOURG G
VERSCHUEREN QVER
VERSCHUEREN QVER
MOERMAN - LI MBOURG G
RONSSE ANTO NE
RONSSE ANTA NE
VERVASSEN DAVI D
MOERMAN - LI MBOURG G
VERMASSEN DAVI D
MOERMAN - LI MBOURG G
FEYS Jul bert
VAN STEENKI STE ERI C
V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
MOERMAN - LI MBOURG G
MOERVAN - LI MBOURG G
V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
FEYS Jul bert
FEYS Jul bert
VERVASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D

V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
VERMASSEN DAVI D
MOERVAN - LI MBOURG G
VERSCHUEREN QVER
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERVASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERMASSEN DAVI D
VERVASSEN DAVI D
VERSCHUEREN QVER
FEYS Jul bert

Geneent

HEURNE
El NE

GAVERE
El NE

GAVERE
GAVERE
GAVERE

HEURNE
ZI NGEM
ZI NGEM
GAVERE
HEURNE
GAVERE
HEURNE
EKE
HEURNE
El NE
HEURNE
HEURNE
El NE
EKE
EKE
GAVERE
GAVERE
GAVERE
El NE
GAVERE
HEURNE
ZI NGEM
GAVERE
GAVERE
GAVERE
GAVERE
GAVERE
GAVERE
ZI NGEM
EKE

197405
190151
193063
198169

wWN

189752

21
188345
2

3
193819

NN N N N
OCOUTRAOPRPOOONNNWOWUOINPAPWEADN

N
~

Ri ng
Bague

418541517
402033217
402017517
418496617
418541217
418547217
401964317
418540317
418544517
418539917
418546717
401961817
418542317
418545517
312512217
401902617
402033117
418543217
402032317
418542917
418542817
418546317
418543417
402031917
401959217
401965317
401961517
401962617
401956417
402019917
401963917
418544017
418545717
418541917
418493317
418540917
418549817
418547517
401966217
401899617
401958117
418592217
418589717
401956717
401898117
402017817
418545117
401956617
605112617
401957117
418497117
401902517
401965017
401958017
401959017
401962417
418494517
418497017
418540217
418546817
418540117
401963617
418544417
401956517
418592017
418540617
418540517
418547417
418543617
418545417
418541117
418593517
418493917

Best at

Snel h.

1745.
1745.
1744.
1744.
1742.
1741.
1729.
1728.
1724.
1723.
1723.
1720.
1720.
1710.
1709.
1708.
1707.
1705.
1702.
1702.
1702.
1695.
1695.
1694.
1692.
1690.
1682.
1679.
1679.
1674.
1666.
1664.
1663.
1658.
1656.
1656.
1650.
1650.
1648.
1647.
1645.
1645.
1645.
1644.
1643.
1642.
1631.
1631.
1630.
1629.
1628.
1628.
1627.
1627.
1625.
1625.



253606- 48
255712-20
252990- 14
252990- 14
178533- 53
252990- 14
142666- 76
252990- 14
252990- 14
125641- 26
255702- 10
178533-53
253606- 48
253606- 48
176485-42

VERVASSEN DAVI D
RONSSE ANTOI NE

MCERVAN - LI MBOURG G
MOERMVAN - LI MBOURG G
V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
MCERVAN - LI MBOURG G
VERROKEN ANDRE
MOERMAN - LI MBOURG G
MCERVAN - LI MBOURG G

VAN DURME CHRI STI AN

FEYS

Jul bert

V. D. HAEGHEN DI RK
VERVASSEN DAVI D
VERVASSEN DAVI D
VERSCHUEREN OMER
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189269
7

11

35
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418545017
401898217
401959317
401957317
401964217
401956317
402032717
401956217
401958617
401949017
418493417
401962017
415517717
418547117
418592617



